TRANS,PORT DEPARTMENT
From
The loint Transport Commissioner
(Rules),
Commissionerate of Transport and
Road Safety, Guindy,
Chennai - 600 032.
To (By e-mail).

3
3(a) T e of veh icle/cate o M 1 Cate /Li ht Passen er Vehicle
4 Month and year of manufacture As per codifications
5 No. of linders 4
6 Chassis number
8 Fuel used Diesel
H,P./BHP 136 Kw @ 3500 rpm (Zap & Zoom Mode)
114 Kw @ 3750 r m zi Mode
10. Cubic capa city 2784 cc
11. MAHINDRA XUVTOO AX5 S DSL MT 7 SeateT
BS-VI
t2. 2750 mm
13.
14. Colour Asa lica b le
15.
16. G.V.W. (Gross vehicle weight)
or RLW (Registered laden
weight) as certified by the
manufacturer
2394 Kgs
77.
a Front Axle 235/6s Rt7 7o4 H; 23sl60 R18
235/60 R18 103 V; Temporary
Wheel: T155/90 R18 113 M
103 H;
Spare
b Rear Axle 23s165 R17 104 H; 235/60 R1B 103 H;
235/60 R18 103 V; Temporary Spare
Wheel: T155 90 R18 113 M
18. Registered Axle Weight
7743 K S
b
19. Dimension
a
c Overall width
d Overall heisht 1755 mm
Min. ground clearance 125 mm
1
Type of Body
As applicable
7 Engine number or motor
number in the case of battery
operated vehicle
As a pplicable
q
Ma kers classification
Wheel base
Seating capacity D+6
ULW ( unladen weiqht) 1761 Kqs.
Number, descriotion, size
and plv rating of tvres as
declared bv the
manufacturer
a. Front axle (faw)
Rear axle ( raw) 1251 Kqs.
Overall lenqth 4695 mm
b. Rear over hanq
1890 mm
e.
3
Based on the document verification of the vehicle by Assistant secretary-III
and based on the type approval certificate number AASN OO85, FO2, Dated:
L7.O5 .2()24 (OBD-II) issued by the testing agency ARAI, Pune, it is certified
that the vehicle complies with the provisions of motor vehicle act 1988 and
rules made there under.
All the Registering Authorities and Assistant Registering Authorities are
instructed to register the vehicle, as certified by the testing agencies concerned,
under the provisions of motor vehicles act, 1988 and rules made there under and
the department's instructions/orders issued from time to time in this regard.
I lBy Orderl I
M. Ravicha
Assista cre II,
Guindy, C nai - 600 032.